Pagamento realizado com
SUCBsSED

RS 41,03

Comprovante para
simples conferéncia
gerado em 20/02/2025
as 09-D6:36

Comprovante de
pagamento

PREFEITURA M. RETIRO

81660000000 4
103359720250
228007900000
00086024

5708696
250510089311
20/02/2025
20/02/2025
RS 41,03

RS 0,00

RS 0,00

RS 0,00 |

RS 41,03
Efetivado

Pagador

FABRICIO SAMPAIO
FREITAS

e 892. 795

756 - BANCO SICO0B
S.A,

441058/FABRICIO
SAMPAIO FREITAS

Autenticacac
182034 2- 480 7-4FES-9445- B0 TEDS

DUAVIDORLA SICO0B
D00 250008




